10:00 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:45am

Noon:

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

New York State Rural Health Council
Empire State Plaza Meeting Room 5
June 18, 2024

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Claire Parde, Chair

Opening Remarks
Claire Parde

Rural Health Council History
Karen Madden, Department of Health

Operating Principles, By Laws, Ethics
Claire Parde

Meg O’Leary, Department of Health
Current Rural Health Landscape
Karen Madden

Will Correira, Department of Health

Future Activities Discussion
Claire Parde

Public Comment

Adjourn



