## New York State Rural Health Council Empire State Plaza Meeting Room 5 June 18, 2024

## **Meeting Agenda**

10:00 am	Welcome and Introductions Claire Parde, Chair
10:30 am	Opening Remarks Claire Parde
10:45 am	Rural Health Council History Karen Madden, Department of Health
11:00 am	Operating Principles, By Laws, Ethics Claire Parde Meg O'Leary, Department of Health
11:45 am	Current Rural Health Landscape Karen Madden Will Correira, Department of Health
Noon:	Future Activities Discussion Claire Parde
12:45 pm	Public Comment
1:00 pm	Adjourn